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Santa Clara Valley IPSSA Newsletter 
  

IPSSA Contact Information 
Corporate Office:  Vicky Lester 
www.ipssa.com 
10842 Noel Street #107, Los Alamitos CA 90720 
Phone   888-360-9505 
 
 

IPSSA Financial Offices 
Cramer and Associates 
clint@cramercpa.com 
Phones 916-863-3107 or 888-391-6012 

Next General Membership Meeting                   

Thursday, October 18, 2018 
 

santaclaraipssa@gmail.com / scvipssa.org 

Board of Directors 

Vice President Nigel Roberts  ...408-298- 3870 

Secretary Brent Torcellini  ........408-475- 7665 

Treasurer Nancy Currier  ..........408-893- 9481 
President Joe McVeigh  ............408-249- 9731 
 
 

Newsletter Email– news@scvipssa.org 

Volume #27, Issue 9  

Meeting Location TBA 

Starts at 6:30  

President’s Message 
 

What a great summer. I hope to see everyone at PIE this 

year. This will be a good time to meet with sales reps, and 

other friends and swap stories and take in some classes. 

 

Please remember we  (the Board) will be looking for a cou-

ple of new Board members, to Carry on with our Chapters 

business. 

 

Please feel free to contact a board member for more infor-

mation. 

 
 

It looks like the push is still on; repairs and new equipment. 
Just keep in mind some other sources of possible income. 
 

1. Solar repair 

2. Solar panel Cleaning (glazed box) 

3. Stain removal 

4. Pool cover cleaning 

      Scheduled filter tear-downs 

5.   Install new automated systems 

 
Just to name a few. 
 
Remember there is NO September meeting.  
See you in October! 
 
 
 
                                         Thank You, 
                                         Joe McVeigh 

Group photo of SCV IPSSA celebrating Bob’s 43 years of service and his retirement! 
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Sick Route Card - Click on the card to fill it out! 

http://scvipssa.org/flyers/Blue Card.pdf
http://poolindustryexpo.com/i/10388PIESEMINARSCHEDULE2018-5.pdf
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For more information 
see page 4 

http://www.zodiacacademy.com/
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Fill it out and earn $25! 

Click on Hasa Flyer to be linked to 

form to fill out and send to Brian. 

 
brivera@hasapool.com  

Company Contact Phone Email 

American Leak Detection Bill Webb 
 
408-729-5325 ald114@garlic.com 

Blake sales  Brian Duyanovich 916-529-0806 bduyavich@blakesales.net 

Blueray XL Chris Galvan 714-497-8822 Chrisg@bluerayxl.com 

Chemquip—SCP  Laura Minert 925-250-7206 Laura.minert@poolcorp.com 

Elm Distrabution John Kies 916-853-2600 john@elmdistribution.com 

Hasa Brian Rivera 925-997-3640 brivera@hasapool.com 

Hayward Alex Capous 415-515-9982 acapous@hayward.com 

Leisure / Keller Supply Johnny Vasquez 408-727-8100 jvasquez@kellersupply.com 

Lifesaver Pool Fence Mark Hinkle 408-779-7922 Mark@garlic.com 

Pentair David Lagrimas 209-627-6356 Dave.Lagrimas@pentair.com 

Pool Covers Inc Cheryl Maclennan 707-386-9106 cmaclenan@poolcoversinc.com 

Purity Pool Rich Gross 530-472-3298 rich@puritypool.com 

Raypak  Matt Anderson 916-767-8185 Matt.Anderson@raypak.com  

SCP  408-327-4900  

Scuba Pool Repair Patrick Bagg 408-866-1945 office@scubapoolrepair.com 

United Chemical Jeff Moscoe 707-533-5136 J.moscoe@unitedchemicalscorp.com 

W.R. Meadows Patrick Raney 916-806-8924 praney@wrmeadows.com 

Zodiac Jade Nicol 408-250-7000 jade.nicol@zodiac.com 

http://http/www.scvipssa.org/flyers/hasa.png
http://http:/www.scvipssa.org/flyers/hasa.png

